F USIONL AMP S     /    10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6     /    TEL: (905) 495-4432   FAX: (905) 495-3494     /      W W W. F U S I O N L A M P S . C A
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
APPLICATIONS:
AVAILABLE TYPES:
Fusion T8 Long Life fluorescent lamps provide the efficiency of fluorescent technology
in recessed, surface mounted and specialty fixtures. The 42,000 + hour lifetime of these
lamps far outlast all standard equivalents, saving you money on replacement labour and
maintenance costs. These lamps save up to 75% in energy costs of the equivalent wattage

5000K 850
6500K 865
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY CASE QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE WEIGHT
FF28/T8/830/ES/LL 28W T8 Fluorescent Tube 1 25 1200 x 155 x 150 mm - 47.2 x 4  x 5.9 in 3.4kg - 7.5lbs
FF28/T8/835/ES/LL 28W T8 Fluorescent Tube 1 25 1200 x 155 x 150 mm - 47.2  x 4 x 5.9 in 3.4kg - 7.5lbs
FF28/T8/841/ES/LL 28W T8 Fluorescent Tube 1 25 1200 x 155 x 150 mm - 47.2  x 4 x 5.9 in 3.4kg - 7.5lbs
FF28/T8/850/ES/LL 28W T8 Fluorescent Tube 1 25 1200 x 155 x 150 mm - 47.2  x 4 x 5.9 in 3.4kg - 7.5lbs
PART NUMBER:
28W T8 LONG LIFE LINEAR FLUORESCENT
FF28/T8/8**/ES/LL
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY: